TIMETABLES — GUILFORD YOUNG COLLEGE / DOMINIC COLLEGE BAGDAD TO GLENORCHY
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7.30am
7.32am
7.34am
7.36am
7.37am
7.38am
7.41am
7.42am
7.43am

. 7.44am
. 7.46am
. 7.47am
. 7.48am
. 7.50am
. 8.20am
. 8.30am

MORNING ROUTE AM

Heritage Highway Roadhouse, Bagdad

Corner Midland Highway and Chauncy Vale Road
Corner Midland Highway and Winstead Road
Caltex Service Station, Midland Highway
Corner Midland Highway and Wilsons Road
Corner Midland Highway and Roberts Road
Cornelian Hill, Midlands Highway

Corner Midland Highway and Goodwins Road
Corner Midland Highway and Black Brush Road
Corner Midland Highway and Ballyhooly Road
Wybra Hall Midland Highway

Corner Midland Highway and Shene Lane
Corner Midland Highway and Rifle Range Road
Jubilee Avenue, Brighton

Guilford Young College — Glenorchy

Dominic College



