TIMETABLES – GUILFORD YOUNG COLLEGE / DOMINIC COLLEGE BAGDAD TO GLENORCHY

MORNING ROUTE AM

1.	7.30am	Heritage Highway Roadhouse, Bagdad
2.	7.32am	Corner Midland Highway and Chauncy Vale Road
3.	7.34am	Corner Midland Highway and Winstead Road
4.	7.36am	Caltex Service Station, Midland Highway
5.	7.37am	Corner Midland Highway and Wilsons Road
6.	7.38am	Corner Midland Highway and Roberts Road
7.	7.41am	Cornelian Hill, Midlands Highway
8.	7.42am	Corner Midland Highway and Goodwins Road
9.	7.43am	Corner Midland Highway and Black Brush Road
10.	7.44am	Corner Midland Highway and Ballyhooly Road
11.	7.46am	Wybra Hall Midland Highway
12.	7.47am	Corner Midland Highway and Shene Lane
13.	7.48am	Corner Midland Highway and Rifle Range Road
14.	7.50am	Jubilee Avenue, Brighton
15.	8.20am	Guilford Young College – Glenorchy
16.	8.30am	Dominic College